17
Pneumatic Division - EuropePDE2568TCUK - ISOMAX DX ISO Valve Series
15mm DIN Form C (8mm spacing) pilot solenoid valve
For use with 15mm pilot solenoid valve PVL-B2 body
                         Manual Overrides Flush (Not Extended) Extended
Without
Manual Override
Blue Override,

Blue Override
non locking flush
Voltage W (g) Order code Order code
12 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35B0 P2E-MV35B1
24 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35C0 P2E-MV35C1
37,5 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35W0 P2E-MV35W1
48 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35D0 P2E-MV35D1
72 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35T0 P2E-MV35T1
78 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35Y0 P2E-MV35Y1
96 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35V0 P2E-MV35V1
110 Vdc 38 P2E-MV35E0 P2E-MV35E1
Mounting screws included with the solenoid valve operator
15 mm N.C. Solenoid Operator - Food Industry version
                         Manual Overrides Flush (Not Extended) Extended
Without
Manual Override
Blue Override,
non locking
Yellow Override,
Locking
Blue Override,
non locking
Yellow Override,
Locking
Voltage W (g) Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code
24 Vdc 38 P2E-QV32C0 P2E-QV32C1 P2E-QV32C2 P2E-QV32C3 P2E-QV32C4
48 Vdc 38 P2E-QV32D0 P2E-QV32D1 P2E-QV32D2
24 Vac 50 Hz 38 P2E-QV31C0 P2E-QV31C1 P2E-QV31C2 P2E-QV31C3 P2E-QV31C4
48 Vac 50/60Hz 38 P2E-QV34D0 P2E-QV34D1 P2E-QV34D2
115 Vac 50Hz/
120 Vac 60Hz
38 P2E-QV31F0 P2E-QV31F1 P2E-QV31F2 P2E-QV31F3 P2E-QV31F4
230 Vac 50Hz
240 Vac 60Hz/
38 P2E-QV31J0 P2E-QV31J1 P2E-QV31J2 P2E-QV31J3 P2E-QV31J4
Mounting screws included with the solenoid valve operator
Solenoid Connectors 15 mm DIN Form C / ISO15217
Description Characteristic Visualisation Cable length W (g) Order code
Connector schematic